
Account Name                   :	Mr. UTKARSH  YADAV

Address                        		   :	 B 39 JUDGES CULTURAL &

                               		    								WELFARE SOCIETY POCKET 7 KASNA

                                         				GREATER NOIDA,-201308

                                         				Gautam Buddha Nagar

Date                                    :	3 Jul 2024

Account Number                 :	00000020020746580

Account Description            :	SBCHQ-CSA-PUB-IND-CSPLT-INR

Branch                                :	ALPHA-1

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	85390316801

IFS Code                            :SBIN0011475

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	110002485

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 25 May 2024  :	10,98,011.17

 

Account Statement from 25 May 2024 to 25 May 2024

 

						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

25 May
2024

25 May
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/414617369823/UBER
IND/UTIB/uber@axisb/charg-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

279.26 10,97,731.91

25 May
2024

25 May
2024

TO TRANSFER-INB RTGS
UTR NO:
SBINR12024052524816996-
Landmark Lifestyles Cars Pvt
Ltd

RTGS INB:
IRY6063010
/ Landmark
Lifestyles Cars Pvt
Ltd

5,00,000.00 5,97,731.91

25 May
2024

25 May
2024

TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN124146436729-
Neha Yadav

NEFT INB:
IRY6068389
/ Neha Yadav

2,00,000.00 3,97,731.91


